

MMGSY (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of work → Construction of Road From Bandu
Paschim To to Sajhwa Sina Tak Vigg
Mazid Tak

DIVISION

Sub Div

SUB-DIVISION

Agency — Md. Ashhad Jamal

MEASUREMENT BOOK

-1272-

परीक्षा के लिये प्रयोग करने के लिये
प्रयोग के लिये

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Lead up to 100m					
					$= 70\% \text{ of } 19.64$
					$= 13.75 \text{ m}^2$
(ii) Lead up to 1000m					
					$= 30\% \text{ of } 19.64$
					$= 5.89 \text{ m}^2$
Land 25.23					
JE					

Abstract of cost

01] Pv & fixing of Reference
Mark Pillar = 01 No

@ ₹1943 = 87 Each $\rightarrow$ ₹1944 =

02] Clearing & Grubbing Road
Land - do - all Comp. Job

Vide-Page no - 91 = 0.0363
Ha

@ ₹49496 = 70/Ha $\rightarrow$ ₹4767 =

03] Excavation for Roadwork
in Soil with hydraulic

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Vide Page No - 09					
= 145.75 m ³					
@ ₹ 176 = 75/m ³					₹ 25761 = 00
[07/07] Construction of G.S.B					
Gr 1 by providing well					
graded material, laying					
spreading & Compacting					
Qty Vide Page No - 02					
Item No - 04					
= 66.934 m ³					
@ ₹ 3089 = 45/m ³					
					₹ 206789 = 00
[08/08] Construction of un-Reinforced					
direct Cement Concrete					
Pavement - - - do - all					
Comp. Job					
Qty Vide Page No - 05					
Item No - 06 = 176.42 m ³					
@ ₹ 7563 = 46/m ³					
					₹ 1334346 = 00
[09/08] P/M, Laying, Spreading					
& Compacting WBM - all					
- - do - all Comp Job					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide Page no - 04					
Item 105 = 73.798 cum					
@ ₹3830 = 50/m ³					
				→ ₹305666 = 00	
<u>10</u> / <u>11</u> Providing & fixing ordinary Km Stone (Pucca)					
= 01 No					
@ ₹2449 = 57 Each → ₹2450 = 00					
<u>11</u> / <u>12</u> P/V & fixing meter Stone					
= 01 No					
@ ₹632 = 73 Each					
				→ ₹633 = 00	
<u>12</u> / <u>13</u> Providing & fixing typical masonry girth masonry					
High board.					
= 03 No					
@ ₹9519 = 84 Each → ₹28560 = 00					
<u>12</u> / <u>14</u> P/V & fixing of Retro-reflectors, Cautionary mandatory & Informative sign					
- do - all comp. job					
vide Page no - 08					
Item No - 100 = 03 No					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹404/- = 750 Each					
					→ ₹12125 = 00
14-7 Traffic Sign 600mm					
15] Circle = 0.2 No					
@ ₹5168.71/Each - ₹10387 = 00					
15] Traffic Sign 600mm					
16] x 450mm Rectangular					
= 0.2 No					
@ ₹5053 = 35 Each - ₹10107 = 00					
					→ ₹10107 = 00
16-7 Road marking on					
18] Concrete Surface					
- do - all Comp Job					
Vide-Page no - 07					
Item No [07] = 63.60 Sq.m					
@ ₹817 = 22/29-m. - ₹51975 = 00					
					→ ₹1999141 = 00
Add GST @ 12% → ₹ - 239897 = 00					
Add Lic @ 1% → ₹ - 19991 = 00					
					→ ₹2259029 = 00
Less 10.99% below as per Agreement					→ ₹248267 = 00
					→ ₹2010762 = 00

Ravi

26-05-23
JE21/5/23
Continuation
A.E

15/5/23